

## SCAN 21

I.D.: 71251774

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 14.07.22 | Coduri CPV | 44442000-0 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 550,00 RON - 550,00 RON

---

Descriere: 6205 2RS/C3 SKF- 2 bc x16 lei=32 lei 6206 2RS/C3 SKF- 2 bc x 22 lei=44 lei 6310 2RS/C3 SKF- 4 bc x 108 lei= 432 lei 6202 2RS/C3 SKF- 4 bc x 10,5 lei= 42 lei Total=550 lei

---